EVENT TIMETABLE

Classic Racing Motorcycle Club Championships

Oulton Park

Saturday 26 and Monday 28 May 2018

SATURDAY - Gates open at 08:00

08:30

Solo Timed Practice Race 1

Solo Timed Practice Race 2

Solo Timed Practice Race 3

Solo Timed Practice Race 4

Solo Timed Practice Race 5

Solo Timed Practice Race 6

Solo Timed Practice Race 7

Solo Timed Practice Race 8

Sidecar Practice

ACU Classic 500 Qualifying

Classic Parade

ACU Post Classic Qualifying

Lunch Break

Classic 500 GP, Clubman & Goldstars
Classic 200, 250, 350 Goldstars & PC250
Classic 750, PC 750 & Senior Production
Classic 350 European, Twins & Over 55's
Classic Parade

PC500 A/c, PC250 GP & PC350 GP
Junior Production

Post Classic 125

ACU Classic 500cc

Classic Sidecars

Classic 1300, PC Superbike & Superstock
Classic 200, 250, 350 Goldstars & PC250
Classic 500 GP, Clubman & Goldstars

www.oultonpark.co.uk

Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice
Quialifying
Parade A
Quialifying

Race 1
Race 2
Race 3
Race 4
Parade B
Race 5
Race 6
Race 7
Race 8
Race 9
Race 10
Race 11
Race 12

10 mins
10 mins
10 mins
10 mins
10 mins
10 mins
10 mins
10 mins
10 mins
10 mins
15 mins
10 mins
60 mins
6 laps
6 laps
6 laps
6 laps
15 mins
6 laps
6 laps
6 laps
8 laps
6 laps
6 laps
6 laps
6 laps

Timetable is provisional and subject to change




EVENT TIMETABLE

Classic Racing Motorcycle Club Championships
Oulton Park
Saturday 26 and Monday 28 May 2018

MONDAY - Gates open at 08:00

08:30 Solo Testing Practice 10 1lap
Sidecar Testing Practice 11 1lap
Classic 750, PC 750 & Senior Production Race 14 6 laps
Classic 350 European, Twins & Over 55's Race 15 6 laps
Classic Parade Parade C 15 mins
PC500 A/c, PC250 GP & PC350 GP Race 16 6 laps
Junior Production Race 17 6 laps
Post Classic 125 Race 18 6 laps
Classic 1300, PC Superbike & Superstock Race 19 6 laps
Classic Sidecars Race 20 6 laps
Classic 500 GP, Clubman & Goldstars Race 21 6 laps
Lunch Break
ACU Post Classic Race 22 8 laps
Classic 200, 250, 350 Goldstars & PC250 Race 23 6 laps
Classic 750, PC 750 & Senior Production Race 24 6 laps
Classic 350 European, Twins & Over 55's Race 25 6 laps
Classic Parade Parade D 15 mins
PC500 A/c, PC250 GP & PC350 GP Race 26 6 laps
Junior Production Race 27 6 laps
Post Classic 125 Race 28 6 laps
Classic Sidecars Race 29 6 laps
Classic 1300, PC Superbike & Superstock Race 30 6 laps
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